
STOPS AT: A.M. STOPS AT: P.M.
Pinon - Bashas Parking Lot 6:07 Chinle - Transit Sub-Station 4:00
Pinon - I.H.S. Hospital 6:11 Chinle - I.H.S. Hospital 4:07
Whippoorwill - Chapter House 6:24 Chinle - Pic-N-Run Store 4:15
Blue Gap / Navajo Petroleum 6:35 Chinle - Chapter House 4:21
Cottonwood - Chapter House 6:45 Del Muerto - Church MP7 4:35
Chinle - South Giant Store 7:11 Tsaile - Dine College Campus 4:57
Chinle - I.H.S. Hospital 7:16 Tsaile - Health Services 5:02
Chinle - Transit Sub-Station 7:24 Tsaile - Alon Store 5:06
Chinle - Pic-N-Run Store 7:29 Del Muerto - Church MP7 5:27
Chinle - Chapter House 7:32 Chinle - Chapter House 5:40
Del Muerto - Church MP7 7:46 Chinle - Pic-N-Run Store 5:45
Tsaile - Dine College Campus 8:07 Chinle - Transit Sub-Station 5:49
Tsaile - Health Services 8:12 Chinle - I.H.S. Hospital 5:55
Tsaile - Alon Store 8:16 Chinle - Giant Gas Station 6:00
Del Muerto - Church MP7 8:38 Cottonwood - Chapter House 6:27
Chinle - Chapter House 8:51 Blue Gap / Navajo Petroleum 6:37
Chinle - Pic-N-Run Store 8:57 Whippoorwill - Chapter House 6:48
Chinle - I.H.S. Hospital 9:04 Pinon - I.H.S. Hospital 6:59
Chinle - Transit Sub-Station 9:12 Pinon - Bashas Parking Lot 7:00

Revised 08/2/2018 - Schedule is subject to change without notice.

ROUTE 10 - PINON / CHINLE / TSAILE
A.M. ROUTE: All times indicated are departure times. P.M. ROUTE: All times indicated are departure times.

NOTE:  Highlighted area is the transfer point between Routes 3. 

TITLE VI CIVIL RIGHTS ACT:  Seating on buses operating in interstate commerce is without regard to 
age, sex, disability, race, color, creed, or national origin.

Schedule times may vary due to weather condition, traffic, breakdowns or other factors.

FARE COST: $2.00 per person, per day
No Discounts or Commuter Passes
Please arrive at bus stops 15 min early

RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE:  The Navajo Transit System reserves the right to refuse services to any 
person(s) who will not comply with the Customer Service Policy.


